
           

Date Course
Approx 

Start Time
Notes

Wednesday, January 01, 2020 Admiral Baker 8:00am TT New Year's Day

Saturday, January 11, 2020 Poochie's Hooch 10:00am Mental Game Workshop Social

Sunday, February 02, 2020 RB Inn 8:00am Shotgun Superbowl Sunday

Sunday, February 09, 2020 Singing Hills at Sycuan 8:00am Cal Cup Qualifier

Sunday, April 05, 2020 RB Inn 8:00am Membership Kick-Off

Friday, Saturday, April 17-18, 2020 Tucson, AZ 8:00am LPGA Amateurs Stableford

Saturday, Sunday, April 25-26, 2020 Singing Hills at Sycuan 8:00am Cal Cup

Saturday, May 16, 2020 St. Mark Golf Course 8:00am Eclectic Day 1

Friday, Saturday, May 22-23, 2020 Pinehurst 8:00am LPGA Amateurs Scramble Open

Sunday, May 31, 2020 St. Mark Golf Course 8:00am Eclectic Day 2

Saturday, Sunday, June 13-14, 2020 Paiute, Las Vegas, NV 8:00am LPGA Amateurs Cup Western Qual.

Saturday, Sunday, June 27-28, 2020 Singing Hills at Sycuan 8:00am Chapter Championship

Fri, Sat, July 31 & Aug 1, 2020 Lake Geneva, WI 8:00am LPGA Amateurs Cup Finals

Sunday, August 23, 2020 Encinitas Ranch 1:00pm Shotgun Aloha Event

N/A

August

Beth

Bobbie

June

Stacey

N/A

July

Cheri

Pat L.

January
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Event Captain

Dorothea

N/A

Bobbie

February

April

May

March

Stacey

Beth

N/A

N/A
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Saturday, September 26, 2020 Santa Clarita, CA 8:00am LPGA Amateurs Champ. Qualifier

Friday, Saturday, Nov 6-7, 2020 San Antonio, TX 8:00am LPGA Amateurs Champ. Finals

N/A

October

November

N/A

September
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